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Stock

PTT
CPALL
CPF
KBANK
CPN
BANPU
BDMS
TRUE
ScC
BBL

Stock

TRUE
EFORL
SUPER
T™B
SMT-W2
OCEAN
NEWS
WHA
CPF

Stock

UWC-w2
EFORL-W3
CIG-w7
U-F
OCEAN
THE-W2
AIRA-W1
SVI-W3
JKN
FSMART

Stock

PACE-W1
7UP-W2
EFORL-W4
MIDA-W2
U

GJS-W3
AQ
EVER-W3
TSF
TCC-W4

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .

Value *
(Btm)

3,636.56
2,938.74
2,006.37
1,719.83
1,484.58
1,440.51
1,363.69
1,359.40
1,185.64
1,164.15

Volume
(Share)

2,459,627,900
200,745,100
151,309,900
137,194,200
134,408,600
108,554,200
103,368,200
84,120,200
79,397,700
76,296,700

Price
(Baht)

0.02
0.02
0.03
0.03
1.06
0.06
0.08
1.16
10.90
10.60

Price
(Baht)

0.01
0.19
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.06
0.20

u-trade.c

*

your trusted financial partner

Volume)
(Share)

68,496,600
36,406,000
76,296,700
8,574,900
20,582,100
66,367,400
52,973,800
200,745,100
2,649,500
5,892,300

Value
(Btm)

73.72
1,359.40
10.61
144.05
337.13
93.78
107.28
1.45
335.23
2,005.37

Change*
(%)
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
21.84
20.00
14.29
11.54
10.66
8.16

Change*
(%)
-50.00
-42.42
-33.33
-33.33
-33.33
-25.00
-25.00
-20.00
-14.29
-13.04

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price
(Baht)

51.50
80.50
26.00
199.50
72.25
21.80
25.50
6.70
446.00
198.00

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price
(Baht)

0.02
6.70
0.07
1.04
2.48
0.90
1.06
0.01
4.22
26.00

Change
(%)

1.48
1.26
0.00
1.01
-2.03
1.87
0.99
-2.90
-0.89
0.76

Change
(%)

-33.33
-2.90
0.00
-1.89
0.00
0.00
21.84
0.00
-0.47
0.00

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.01
0.02
0.00
0.01
107.28
0.02
0.02
0.09
139.00
305.74

Volume
(Share)

743,300
883,500
500

166,700
103,368,200
372,000
234,200
84,500
13,054,500
29,208,400

Top Loser (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.02
0.00
0.00
0.03
73.72
0.04
0.50
0.03
0.88
0.19

Volume
(Share)

2,333,600
1,100

117,100
1,221,100
2,459,627,900
1,453,100
16,735,500
734,400
14,606,800
916,200

THAILAND

Wednesday, 13 June 2018

Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
51.60 51.70 53.78 325.62
79.80 79.85 81.97 85.12
25.60 25.40 24.84 24.45
198.80 197.45 194.68 206.63
74.75 75.85 76.85 78.92
21.60 21.40 21.00 20.89
25.20 25.85 25.36 23.74
6.81 6.87 712 7.06
448.40 450.20 460.00 479.07
195.90 193.50 192.14 198.29
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
6.81 6.87 7.12 7.06
0.08 0.08 0.08 0.07
1.06 1.15 1.19 1.08
2.49 2.49 2.44 2.58
0.89 0.87 0.87 0.82
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
4.26 4.29 4.25 4.04
25.60 25.40 24.84 24.45
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.01 0.01 0.02 0.02
0.01 0.02 0.02 0.02
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
0.89 0.87 0.87 0.82
0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07
0.07 0.07 0.07 0.12
1.07 1.06 1.24 1.48
10.06 9.68 10.87 {8568
9.50 9.18 9.38 10.20
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.01 0.01 0.02
0.33 0.27 0.23 0.29
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.02
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.05
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
0.03 0.03 0.04 0.03
0.04 0.04 0.04 0.03
0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05
0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
0.22 0.23 0.23 0.23
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Stock

BANPU
STEC
BDMS
PTT
ADVANC
KBANK
CPN
LH
SAWAD
IVL
SCC
AMATA
KTB
EGCO
TISCO
BCH
QH
UNIQ
BBL
ANAN

Stock

PTT
TRUE
CPALL
KBANK
CPF
BANPU
AOT
BBL
BDMS
CPN
ADVANC
SCC
TOP
EA
STEC
PTTEP
IVL
PTTGC
IRPC
MINT
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NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

12-Jun

163.22
106.30
91.47
80.39
69.93
69.04
66.95
63.54
61.14
46.48
44.40
36.60
33.12
32.09
30.97
26.22
24.34
23.96
23.47
22.36

11-Jun

54.10
91.04
120.60
-151.10
-173.72
22.53
54.54
4.58
-41.87
117.06
150.55
-23.52
-47.06
-45.12
17.52
-28.94
-18.82
-0.29
-51.31
-1.72

08-Jun

11.98
-2.47
38.87
-90.03
153198
-407.52
28.61
10.34
53.00
93.37
-568.21
-36.20
-61.99
-51.20
10.07
10.51
10.53
6.75
46.39
3.32

07-Jun

20.26
5.15
236.05
-82.61
-156.02
-277.62
40.07
22.29
10.44
139.21
-143.40
0.51
-10.57
12.60
-0.24
-18.66
12.80
-4.66
150.13
-16.43

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Buy

816.50
348.34
286.10
348.28
278.20
363.76
196.24
285.62
291.75
266.33
257.57
214.57
142.36
194.58
232.43
126.41
190.90
123.68

88.00

81.55

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .
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Sell

736.11
385.71
430.56
279.24
298.58
200.54
360.79
262.14
200.28
199.38
187.64
170.17
230.12
177.87
126.13
211.08
144.41
182.17
184.97
180.82

Cc

Total

1,552.60
734.05
716.66
627.52
576.78
564.30
557.03
547.76
492.02
465.71
445.21
384.74
372.48
372.45
358.56
337.49
335.31
305.85
272.97
262.37

Net

80.39
-37.37
-144.46
69.04
-20.37
163.22
-164.56
23.47
91.47
66.95
69.93
44.40
-87.76
16.71
106.30
-84.67
46.48
-58.49
-96.97
-99.28

06-Jun

-48.22
53.53
42.20

-1564.25
-7.96

193.86

16.93

296.08
-17.03
-6.32
-1562.67

-12.76
53.17

-88.93
66.10

0.89
13.85
-26.33
-70.70
-2.58

Stock

AOT
CPALL
KTC
MINT
IRPC
TOP
PTTEP
SPRC
RATCH
PTTGC
INTUCH
SCB
ESSO
GULF
KCE
GLOW
TRUE
BH
TKN
T™B

Stock

TISCO-P
BBL
KBANK
RATCH
TOP

LH
TCAP
MCS
TISCO
AH

GL
CHUO
SAT
PTTGC
THIP
KKP
INTUCH
GBX
T™MB
BEAUTY
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NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

12-Jun

-164.56
-144.46
-113.91
-99.28
-96.97
-87.76
-84.67
-79.86
7317
-58.49
-57.53
-53.40
-50.14
-46.47
-43.86
-43.22
-37.37
-36.75
-33.65
-32.30

11-Jun

-42.21
34.93
-28.50
4758
47.48
-29.80
13.88
0.73
-28.65
-187.43
-49.09
52.81
-5.95
-2.65
4.98
14.22
-32.34
0.78
-43.40
-14.71

08-Jun 07-Jun

37.86 -41.11
-14.31 -153.11
-46.03 =18.7¢)
-14.03 -117.66
-37.83 -22.30

-4.65 7.30

-221.47 -5634.10
-27.03 -1563.70

-7.51 -1.60
-60.56 -36.92
-28.14 27.08
86.63 -40.97
=18:21 -40.11

11.16 -3.09
53.62 -23.76
-42.77 -17.31
-44.57 -562.37

-3.34 -1.72

4.53 2.28
55.52 -57.71

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)
Paid Up  %of Paid Up

No. of Shares

2,

5,

in Hand

7,300
633,360,308
639,684,392
276,429,648
373,480,851
102,862,390
210,674,620

83,883,208
130,478,786
50,651,581
237,671,122
10,075,251
62,405,905
660,102,439
11,404,437
110,963,211
406,123,874
131,572,200
117,756,190
326,587,013

Capital Shares

9,859
1,908,842,894
2,393,260,193
1,450,000,000
2,040,027,873

11,949,713,176
1,206,466,487
500,000,000
800,645,624
322,583,844
1,525,538,139
67,499,426
425,193,894
4,508,849,117
80,000,000
846,751,109
3,206,420,305
1,089,076,392
43,851,893,110
3,004,841,265

06-Jun

-4.98
-139.82
-61.74
257.99
104.78
-57.77
65.49
0.33
1.47
-135.98
-8.42
-41.22
=358
-1.99
-30.09
-8.68
12.91
-41.67
-5.44
-6.89

Capital
74.04
33.18
26.73
19.06
18.31
17.60
17.46
16.78
16.30
15.70
15.58
14.93
14.68
14.64
14.26
13.10
12.67
12.08
11.67
10.87
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Foreign Board
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Stock

KBANK-F
BBL-F
SCC-F
JASIF-F
SCB-F
AQ-F
AOT-F
GL-F

U-F

Stock

NOBLE
NOBLE-F
PTT

TOP

TRUE
KBANK-F
CPF-F
EGCO-F
CPN
FUTUREPF
BJC

BBL-F
S5013C1809
T™MB

GLOW

AOT
BEAU13C18
DTAC
NETBAY
BBL

EGCO

MINT

MTC
GLOBAL
PTTG13C18
U
S5013C1806
NEWS

Value

(Baht)
295,057,700
66,359,700
8,108,600
105,000
69,250
13,600
6,825
6,000
5,001

Value

(Baht)
1,471,087,776
1,276,450,000
264,675,000
178,961,534
136,000,000
114,725,000
105,135,600
85,244,616
36,062,500
35,870,000
26,197,875
20,600,000
18,572,920
16,993,180
16,135,500
13,267,800
12,917,000
12,218,750
10,292,431
9,900,000
9,482,696
4,653,000
4,590,000
3,113,910
1,860,000
1,744,900
385,466
110,000

u-trade.co.th

Volume Foreign Price
(Shares) (Baht)
1,419,000 208.00
322,100 206.00
18,100 448.00
10,000 10.50
500 138.50
620,000 0.03
100 68.25
1,000 6.00
166,700 0.03
Big Lot
Volume Average Price
(Shares) (Baht)

120,088,798 12.25
104,200,000 12.25
5,150,000 51.39
2,033,100 88.02
20,000,000 6.80
550,000 208.59
4,000,000 26.28
360,000 236.79
500,000 72.13
1,700,000 21.10
478,500 54.75
100,000 206.00
24,525,000 0.76
6,321,400 2.69
186,000 86.75
194,400 68.25
23,550,000 0.55
250,000 48.88
264,400 38.93
50,000 198.00
40,000 237.07
132,000 ¥5.25
135,000 34.00
182,100 17.10
3,000,000 0.62
59,000,000 0.03
2,350,400 0.16
10,000,000 0.01

Local Price
(Baht)
199.50
198.00
446.00

10.60
138.00
0.03
68.25
5.65
0.02

Last Price

(Baht)
12.10
0.00
51.50
87.00
6.70
208.00
0.00
0.00
72.25
21.10
54.75
206.00
0.75
2.48
86.00
68.25
0.55
48.50
38.50
198.00
237.00
35.25
34.00
17.10
0.62
0.02
0.17
0.01

%Premium

/ Discount
4.26

4.04

0.45
-0.94
0.36

0.00

0.00

6.19
50.00

%Difference

1.24
0.00
-0.21
1.17
1.49
0.28
0.00
0.00
-0.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.33
8.47
0.87
0.00
0.00
0.78
1.12
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
-5.88
0.00
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MAX 49,000 2,000,000 0.02 0.02 0.00
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Short Sale 11 - 15 Jun (Btm)

Stock 11 Jun 12 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 15 Jun WTD MTD
AAV 0.01 0.83 0.84 1.04
ACAP 0.09
ADVANC 24.88 33.93 58.81 230.95
AEONTS 0.03 0.03 2.31
AMATA 4.72 2.61 7.33 17.01
ANAN 0.32 0.28 0.60 3.41
AOT 4.74 1.70 6.44 95.22
AP 6.32
ASP 3.80
AU 0.12 0.12 0.24 2.09
BANPU 27.34 10.87 38.21 221.37
BAY 4.18 4.18 4.18
BBL 11.06 13.17 24.23 235.94
BCH 1.24 1.63 2.87 29.27
BCP 0.22 0.22 3.34
BCPG 0.56 0.56 4.43
BDMS 62.24 99.05 161.29 269.19
BEAUTY 84.13 72.92 157.05 684.19
BEC 0.72 0.19 0.91 7.00
BEM 7.13 4.03 11.16 49.21
BGRIM 0.24 0.24 36.68
BH 1.03 0.59 1.62 11.00
BJC 0.26 5.91 6.17 107.90
BLAND 2.18
BPP 0.67 1.31 1.98 16.20
BTS 7.67 7.28 14.95 72.49
BWG 1.37
CBG 4.23 5.42 9.65 73.00
CENTEL 0.27 0.27 4.95
CHG 0.94 0.94 4.02
CK 2.75 26.12 28.87 67.54
CKP 1.22 0.35 1.57 1.57
CoL 1.04
com7 0.36 0.18 0.54 7.43
CPALL 0.61 1.23 1.84 77T
CPF 31.52 0.80 32.32 49.91
CPN 13.69 38.41 52.10 99.61
DELTA 0.01 0.01 2.03
DTAC 1.41 1.17 2.58 24.58
EA 3.90 3.90 93.21
EGCO 19.10 9.72 28.82 88155
EPCO 2.31
EPG 0.68 0.68 4.21
ESSO 7.7 77 16.16
FSMART 1.67 1.67 4.98
GFPT 0.98
GGC 0.20 0.20 0.58
GL 0.15
GLOBAL 0.32 0.42 0.74 4.50

Remark : * Sorting By
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GLOW 2.96 0.04 3.00 7.69
GPSC 717 717 20.02
GUNKUL 0.32
HANA 5.27
HMPRO 1.57 1.57 36.13
ICHI 1.91
INTUCH 9.02 9.02 29.03
IRPC 4.75 4.81 9.56 54.31
ITD 5.84
IVL 31.29 5.88 3717 370.01
JAS 0.74 0.74 1.33
JMART 0.44 0.44 8.31
JMT 3.03
JWD 3.68
KAMART 1.96
KBANK 28.73 74.81 103.54 752.83
KCE 1.01 2.89 3.90 27.79
KKP 0.96 0.38 1.34 7.16
KTB 2.65 747 9.82 38.28
KTC 43.67 22.00 65.67 273.82
LH 1.14 1.14 2.53
LPH 1.42
LPN 0.26 0.67 0.93 1.18
M 0.42 1.13 1.55 4.65
MAJOR 5.49
MALEE 0.12 0.12 5.96
MBK 0.97
MC 0.01 0.07 0.08 0.34
MEGA 1.14
MINT 5.23 2.68 7.91 149.62
MONO 0.91 0.75 1.66 5.10
MTC 7.99 0.14 8.13 80.87
ORI 3.15 818 4.60
PLANB 1.95
PRM 0.82
PSH 0.15 0.15 0.37
PSL 0.18
PTG 0.15 2.66 2.81 18.89
PTL 0.13
PTT 47.03 1.38 48.41 372.44
PTTEP 160.06 63.85 223.91 999.50
PTTGC 18.63 23.06 41.69 250.05
PYLON 0.27
QH 3.30 3.30 4710
RJH 0.19
ROBINS 0.27 0.13 0.40 2.89
RS 0.48 0.01 0.49 14.54
SAT 0.00
SAWAD 0.74 2.01 2.75 16.30
SCB 11.01 36.15 4716 282.96
SCC 35.26 35.84 71.10 223.80
SCCC 3.05 3.05 10.48
SEAFCO 0.20

Remark : * Sorting By

wWww.u-trade.c
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SF
SGP
SIRI
SPA
SPALI
SPRC
STA
STEC
SUPER
SV
SYNTEC
TASCO
TCAP
TFG
THAI
THANI
THCOM
TIPCO
TISCO
TKN
T™MB
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TRC
TRUE
TTA
TTCL
TU
TVO
TWPC
UNIQ
uv
VGI
VNG
WHA
WORK

Total

QA Report : Daily QA

7.19
4.93

0.11
1.06
0.01
0.13
0.31
1.61
0.01
0.21

0.27

2.53
0.16
7.10
9.01

17.99

6.75
3.02
0.22
1.41

0.23
0.24
5.21
1.73

794.67

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .
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Cc

7.79

7.83

7.00

0.02
0.03
0.09

243

0.15
0.36
0.19
11.38
13.07

23.14

3.20

1.59
0.28
0.42
0.05
1.69
3.77

757.88

THAILAND
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7.79

7.19
12.76

7.11
1.06
0.03
0.16
0.40
1.61
0.01
2.64

0.27
0.15
2.89
0.35
18.48
22.08

41.13

9195
3.02
0.22
3.00
0.28
0.65
0.29
6.90
5.50

1,652.55

0.16
0.42
11.47
1.68
9.57
113.99
1.25
22.04
224.82
1.30
0.15
8.34
8.06
0.44
8.37
0.31
0.52
0.15
27.70
7.47
57.23
107.21
4.97
1.45
0.62
196.32
1.25
0.01
19.62
3.03
1.26
17.63
0.42
5.80
0.80
127.33
21.96

7,863.05



